  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003
April, 2003 - Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV1009/D
NCV1009
2.5 Volt Reference
The NCV1009 is a precision trimmed 2.5 V ±5.0 mV shunt
regulator diode. The low dynamic impedance and wide operating

temperature coefficient of the device.
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
NCV1009D SO-8 95 Units/Rail
NCV1009DR2 SO-8 2500 Tape & Reel
A = Assembly Location
WL, L = Wafer Lot
YY, Y = Year
WW, W = Work Week
NCV1009Z TO-92 2000 Units
NCV1009ZRP TO-92 2000 Tape & Reel
TO-92
Z SUFFIX
CASE 29
SO-8